Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Multimode Fiber 2Gbps (SC) Transceiver Connector Kit FC004ACA-X
Singlemode Optical 1-2 Gbps SFP Connector Kit FC003ACA-X
Ordering Information
FCTracer 4G Products
FCTracer 4G 2CH Analyzer System FC006AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 4CH Analyzer System FC007AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 8CH Analyzer System FC008AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 16CH Analyzer System FC009AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 2 CH Analyzer Module FC003MAA-X
FCTracer 4G 4CH Analyzer Module FC004MAA-X
1-800-5-LeCroy
© 2005 by LeCroy Corporation.  All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.           PSGFC
Other product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.               05/05